

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

Welding Hose

**Model: RTW1425A, RTW1425E, RTW1450A, RTW1450E, RTW14100A,
RTW14100E, TTW1415A, TTW1415E, TTW1425A, TTW1425E,
TTW1450A, TTW1450E, TTW14100A, TTW14100E**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover
all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully
when you are placing an order with us if you are actually Saving
Half in comparison with the top major brands.



NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Warning: To reduce the risk of injury, the user must read the instructions manual carefully.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model	Types of hoses	Hose Size	W.P.B.P	Fittings
RTW1425A	R-GRADE	1/4"x 25FT	300/900PSI	9/16"-18 B fittings
RTW1450A		1/4"x 50FT		
RTW14100A		1/4"x 100FT		
RTW1425E		1/4"x 25FT		G 3/8"for acetylene hose G 1/4"for oxygen hose
RTW1450E		1/4"x 50FT		
RTW14100E		1/4"x 100FT		
TTW1415A	T-GRADE	1/4"x 15FT		9/16"-18 B fittings
TTW1425A		1/4"x 25FT		
TTW1450A		1/4"x 50FT		
TTW14100A		1/4"x 100FT		
TTW1415E		1/4"x 15FT		G 3/8"for acetylene hose G 1/4"for oxygen hose
TTW1425E		1/4"x 25FT		
TTW1450E		1/4"x 50FT		
TTW14100E		1/4"x 100FT		

PRECAUTIONS

1. For use and connection, it is necessary to ensure that the oxygen and acetylene hoses are firmly and correctly connected. Special interfaces that meet standards must be used to avoid leakage.
2. When in use or storage, the hoses should avoid contact with sharp objects to prevent being cut and worn, and at the same time, prevent the hoses from being squeezed by heavy objects.
3. Oily substances are strictly prohibited. Because oxygen is prone to cause combustion and even explosion when it encounters oil.
4. After work, turn off the gas source, empty the gas in the hose, coil it up and store it properly. Regularly check whether the hose is damaged or aged.
5. R-rated Suitable for use with oxygen-acetylene only.
6. T-rated Suitable for use with propane, propylene and MAPP gas.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

Wąż spawalniczy

**Modele: RTW1425A , RTW1425E, RTW1450A, RTW1450E, RTW14100A,
RTW14100E, TTW1415A, TTW1415E, TTW1425A, TTW1425E,
TTW1450A, TTW1450E, TTW14100A, TTW14100E**

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.
„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub jakiegokolwiek inne podobne wyrażenia używane
wyłącznie przez nas
przedstawia szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać kupując określone
narzędzia
z nami w porównaniu do głównych, najlepszych marek i niekoniecznie oznacza to okładka
wszystkie kategorie narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Przypominamy o sprawdzeniu
ostrożnie
gdy składasz u nas zamówienie, jeśli faktycznie Oszczędność
Połowa w porównaniu z wiodącymi markami.



POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia technicznego? Skontaktuj się z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji

www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie, jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiegokolwiek aktualizacje technologiczne lub oprogramowania.



Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model	Rodzaje węży	Rozmiar węża	W .P .BP	Armatura
RTW1425A	KLASA R	1/4" x 25 stóp	300/900PSI	Złączki 9/16 "-18 B
RTW14 50A		1/4" x 50 stóp		
RTW14 100A		1/4" x 100 stóp		
RTW1425 E		1/4" x 25 stóp		G 3/8" dla acetylen wąż gumowy G 1/4" dla wąż tlenowy
RTW14 50E		1/4" x 50 stóp		
RTW14 100E		1/4" x 100 stóp		
TW14 1 5A	T - KLASA	1/4" x 1 5 stóp		Złączki 9/16 "-18 B
TW1425A		1/4" x 25 stóp		
TW14 50A		1/4" x 50 stóp		
TW14 100A		1/4" x 100 stóp		
T TW14 1 5 E		1/4" x 1 5 stóp		G 3/8" dla acetylen

TW1425 E		1/4" x 25 stóp		wąż gumowy G 1/4" dla wąż tlenowy
TW14 50E		1/4" x 50 stóp		
TW14 100E		1/4" x 100 stóp		

PRECAUTIONS

1. Do użytkowania i podłączania należy upewnić się, że węże tlenowe i acetylenowe są solidnie i prawidłowo podłączone. Aby uniknąć wycieków, należy używać specjalnych interfejsów spełniających normy.
2. Podczas użytkowania lub przechowywania węże powinny być chronione przed kontaktem z ostrymi przedmiotami, aby zapobiec ich przecięciu lub przetarciu, a także przed zgnieceniem przez ciężkie przedmioty.
3. Substancje oleiste są surowo zabronione. Ponieważ tlen jest podatny na zapłon, a nawet wybuch, gdy napotka olej.
4. Po zakończeniu pracy wyłącz źródło gazu, opróżnij wąż z gazu, zwiń go i przechowuj prawidłowo. Regularnie sprawdzaj, czy wąż nie jest uszkodzony lub stary.
5. Klasa R. Nadaje się wyłącznie do stosowania z tlenem i acetylenem.
6. Klasa T. Nadaje się do stosowania z propanem, propylenem i gazem MAPP.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj
200000 CN.

Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Schweißschlauch

**Modell: RTW1425A , RTW1425E, RTW1450A, RTW1450E, RTW14100A,
RTW14100E, TTW1415A, TTW1415E, TTW1425A, TTW1425E,
TTW1450A, TTW1450E, TTW14100A, TTW14100E**

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.
"Sparen Sie die Hälfte", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir nur
verwenden

stellt eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge
erzielen können

mit uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken und bedeutet nicht unbedingt, Abdeckung
alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien. Wir möchten Sie bitten, zu überprüfen
sorgfältig

wenn Sie bei uns eine Bestellung aufgeben, wenn Sie tatsächlich Speichern
Hälfte im Vergleich mit den Top-Großmarken.



Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Sie haben Fragen zu unseren Produkten? Sie benötigen technischen Support? Dann kontaktieren Sie uns gerne:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt gibt .



Achtung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell	Arten von Schläuchen	Schlauchgrößen	W. P. BP	Armaturen
RTW1425 A	R-KLASSE E	1/4" x 25FT	300/900P SI	9/16"-18 B - Anschlüsse
RTW14 50A		1/4" x 50 FT		
RTW14 100A		1/4" x 100 FT		
RTW1425 E		1/4" x 25FT		G 3/8"für Acetylen Schlauch G 1/4"für Sauerstoffschlauch
RTW14 50E		1/4" x 50 FT		
RTW14 100E		1/4" x 100 FT		
T TW14 1 5A	T -KLASSE	1/4" x 1 5FT		9/16"-18 B - Anschlüsse
T TW1425A		1/4" x 25FT		
T TW14 50A		1/4" x 50 FT		
T TW14 100A		1/4" x 100 FT		
T TW14 1		1/4" x 1 5FT		G 3/8"für Acetylen

5 E				Schlauch G 1/4" für Sauerstoffschlauch
T TW1425 E		1/4" x 25FT		
T TW14 50E		1/4" x 50 FT		
T TW14 100E		1/4" x 100 FT		

PRECAUTIONS

1. Für den Einsatz und Anschluss ist darauf zu achten, dass die Sauerstoff- und Acetylschläuche fest und korrekt angeschlossen sind. Um Leckagen zu vermeiden, müssen spezielle Schnittstellen verwendet werden, die den Normen entsprechen.
2. Vermeiden Sie während des Gebrauchs oder der Lagerung den Kontakt der Schläuche mit scharfen Gegenständen, um Schnitte und Verschleiß zu verhindern. Gleichzeitig sollten Sie verhindern, dass die Schläuche durch schwere Gegenstände eingeklemmt werden.
3. Ölige Substanzen sind streng verboten. Denn Sauerstoff kann bei Kontakt mit Öl eine Verbrennung oder sogar eine Explosion verursachen.
4. Nach der Arbeit die Gasquelle abstellen, das Gas im Schlauch entleeren, aufrollen und ordnungsgemäß lagern. Regelmäßig prüfen, ob der Schlauch beschädigt oder gealtert ist.
5. R-klassifiziert. Nur für die Verwendung mit Sauerstoff-Acetylen geeignet.
6. T-zertifiziert. Geeignet für die Verwendung mit Propan, Propylen und MAPP-Gas.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai 200000 CN.

Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
----	-----

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.

C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
----	-----

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique

www.vevor.com/support

Tuyau de soudage

**Modèle : RTW1425A , RTW1425E, RTW1450A, RTW1450E,
RTW14100A, RTW14100E, TTW1415A, TTW1415E, TTW1425A,
TTW1425E, TTW1450A, TTW1450E, TTW14100A, TTW14100E**

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.
« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous uniquement
représente une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant certains outils
avec nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne signifie pas nécessairement couverture toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir vérifier soigneusement
lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous êtes réellement Économie Moitié par rapport aux plus grandes marques.



BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur nos produits ? Vous avez besoin d'assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter :

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique

www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter clairement notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne vous informerons plus en cas de mise à jour technologique ou logicielle de notre produit.



Avertissement : Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur doit lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modèle	Types de tuyaux	Taille du tuyau	W.P.BP	Accessoires
RTW1425A	R-GRADE	1/4" x 25 pieds	300/900 PSI	Raccords 9/16"-18 B
RTW14 50A		1/4" x 50 pi		
RTW14 100A		1/4" x 100 pi		
RTW1425 E		1/4" x 25 pieds		G 3/8" pour acétylène tuyau G 1/4" pour tuyau d'oxygène
RTW14 50E		1/4" x 50 pi		
RTW14 100E		1/4" x 100 pi		
T TW14 1 5A	T -GRADE	1/4" x 1 5FT		Raccords 9/16"-18 B
T TW1425A		1/4" x 25 pieds		
T TW14 50A		1/4" x 50 pi		
T TW14 100A		1/4" x 100 pi		
T TW14 1 5 E		1/4" x 1 5FT		G 3/8" pour acétylène

T TW1425 E		1/4" x 25 pieds		tuyau G 1/4" pour tuyau d'oxygène
T TW14 50E		1/4" x 50 pi		
T TW14 100E		1/4" x 100 pi		

PRECAUTIONS

1. Pour l'utilisation et le raccordement, il est nécessaire de s'assurer que les tuyaux d'oxygène et d'acétylène sont fermement et correctement connectés. Des interfaces spéciales conformes aux normes doivent être utilisées pour éviter les fuites.
2. Lors de l'utilisation ou du stockage, les tuyaux doivent éviter tout contact avec des objets tranchants pour éviter d'être coupés et usés, et en même temps, éviter que les tuyaux ne soient écrasés par des objets lourds.
3. Les substances huileuses sont strictement interdites. En effet, l'oxygène est susceptible de provoquer une combustion, voire une explosion, lorsqu'il entre en contact avec l'huile.
4. Après le travail, éteignez la source de gaz, videz le gaz du tuyau, enroulez-le et rangez-le correctement. Vérifiez régulièrement si le tuyau est endommagé ou vieilli.
5. Classé R. Convient uniquement à une utilisation avec de l'oxygène-acétylène.
6. Classé T. Convient pour une utilisation avec du propane, du propylène et du gaz MAPP.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai 200000 CN.

Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

Las slang

**Model: RTW1425A , RTW1425E, RTW1450A, RTW1450E, RTW14100A,
RTW14100E, TTW1415A, TTW1415E, TTW1425A, TTW1425E,
TTW1450A, TTW1450E, TTW14100A, TTW14100E**

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te leveren.

"Bespaar de helft", "halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die alleen door ons worden gebruikt

geeft een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen te kopen

bij ons vergeleken met de grote topmerken en betekent niet per se dat omslag alle categorieën van tools die wij aanbieden. U wordt vriendelijk verzocht om te verifiëren voorzichtig

wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst, als u daadwerkelijk Besparing
Half in vergelijking met de grote topmerken.



HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons op:

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of software-updates voor ons product zijn .



Waarschuwing: Om het risico op letsel te beperken, moet de gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model	Soorten slangen	Slangmaat	W.P.BP	Uitrusting
RTW1425A	R-KLASSE	1/4" x 25FT	300/900PSI	9/16"-18 B fittingen
RTW14 50A		1/4" x 50 voet		
RTW14 100A		1/4" x 100 FT		
RTW1425E		1/4" x 25FT		G 3/8"voor acetyleen slang G 1/4"voor zuurstofslang
RTW14 50E		1/4" x 50 voet		
RTW14 100E		1/4" x 100 voet		
TTW14 1 5A	T -KLASSE	1/4"x 1 5FT		9/16"-18 B fittingen
T -TW1425A		1/4" x 25FT		
TTW14 50A		1/4" x 50 voet		
TTW14 100A		1/4" x 100 FT		
T TW14 1 5 E		1/4"x 1 5FT		G 3/8"voor acetyleen

T TW1425E		1/4" x 25FT		slang G 1/4"voor zuurstofslang
TTW14 50E		1/4" x 50 voet		
TTW14 100E		1/4" x 100 FT		

PRECAUTIONS

1. Voor gebruik en aansluiting is het noodzakelijk om ervoor te zorgen dat de zuurstof- en acetylene slangen stevig en correct zijn aangesloten. Speciale interfaces die voldoen aan de normen moeten worden gebruikt om lekkage te voorkomen.
2. Vermijd contact van de slangen met scherpe voorwerpen tijdens gebruik of opslag, om snijwonden en slijtage te voorkomen. Tegelijkertijd moet worden voorkomen dat de slangen worden afgekneld door zware voorwerpen.
3. Olieachtige stoffen zijn strikt verboden. Omdat zuurstof de neiging heeft om verbranding en zelfs explosie te veroorzaken wanneer het in aanraking komt met olie.
4. Draai na het werk de gasbron dicht, leeg het gas in de slang, rol deze op en berg deze goed op. Controleer regelmatig of de slang beschadigd of verouderd is.
5. R-classificatie Alleen geschikt voor gebruik met zuurstofacetyleen.
6. T-classificatie Geschikt voor gebruik met propaan-, propyleen- en MAPP-gas.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.

Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië

Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Svetsslang

**Modell: RTW1425A , RTW1425E, RTW1450A, RTW1450E, RTW14100A,
RTW14100E, TTW1415A, TTW 1415E, TTW1425A, TTW1425E,
TTW1450A, TTW1450E, TTW14100A, TTW14100E**

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser. "Spara hälften", "Halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som endast används av oss representerar en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg med oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka alla kategorier av verktyg som vi erbjuder. Du påminns vänligen om att verifiera försiktigt när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt gör det Sparande Halv i jämförelse med de främsta varumärkena.



BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss gärna:

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.



Varning: För att minska risken för skada måste användaren läsa bruksanvisningen noggrant.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell	Typer av slangar	Slangstorlek	W.P. BP	Beslag
RTW1425A	R-GRAD	1/4" x 25FT	300/900PSI	9/16"-18 B fittings
RTW14 50A		1/4" x 50 FT		
RTW14 100A		1/4" x 100 FT		
RTW1425 E		1/4" x 25FT		G 3/8" för acetylen slang G 1/4" för syrgasslang
RTW14 50E		1/4" x 50 FT		
RTW14 100E		1/4" x 100 FT		
T TW14 1 5A	T -GRAD	1/4" x 1 5FT		9/16"-18 B fittings
T TW1425A		1/4" x 25FT		
T TW14 50A		1/4" x 50 FT		
T TW14 100A		1/4" x 100 FT		G 3/8" för acetylen slang G 1/4" för syrgasslang
T TW14 1 5 E		1/4" x 1 5FT		
T TW1425 E		1/4" x 25FT		
T TW14 50E		1/4" x 50 FT		
T TW14 100E		1/4" x 100 FT		

PRECAUTIONS

1. För användning och anslutning är det nödvändigt att se till att syrgas- och acetylenslangarna är ordentligt och korrekt anslutna. Särskilda gränssnitt som uppfyller standarder måste användas för att undvika läckage.
2. Vid användning eller förvaring bör slangarna undvika kontakt med vassa föremål för att förhindra att de skärs och slits, och samtidigt förhindra att slangarna kläms av tunga föremål.
3. Oljiga ämnen är strängt förbjudna. Eftersom syre är benäget att orsaka förbränning och till och med explosion när det stöter på olja.
4. Efter arbetet, stäng av gaskällan, töm gasen i slangen, rulla ihop den och förvara den på rätt sätt. Kontrollera regelbundet om slangen är skadad eller åldrad.
5. R-klassad Lämplig endast för användning med syre-acetylen.
- 6.T-klassad Lämplig för användning med propan, propen och MAPP-gas.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

Manguera de soldadura

**Modelo: RTW1425A , RTW1425E, RTW1450A, RTW1450E,
RTW14100A, RTW14100E, TTW1415A, TTW1415E, TTW1425A,
TTW1425E, TTW1450A, TTW1450E, TTW14100A, TTW14100E**

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorra la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada únicamente
por nosotros

Representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría obtener al comprar ciertas
herramientas.

con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas líderes y no significa
necesariamente cubrir

Todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que debe verificar
con cuidado

Cuando realiza un pedido con nosotros, si realmente está Ahorro
Medio en comparación con las principales marcas líderes.



¿NECESITA AYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita asistencia técnica? No dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros:

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica

www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las instrucciones del manual antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdónenos por no informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software en nuestro producto.



Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe leer atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modelo	Tipos de mangueras	Tamaño de la manguera	W.P.BP	Guarniciones
RTW1425A	GRADO R	1/4" x 25 pies	300/900 PSI	Conexiones B de 9/16"-18
RTW14 50A		1/4" x 50 pies		
RTW14 100A		1/4" x 100 pies		
RTW1425E		1/4" x 25 pies		G 3/8" para acetileno manguera G 1/4" para Manguera de oxígeno
RTW14 50E		1/4" x 50 pies		
RTW14 100E		1/4" x 100 pies		
TW14 1 5A	T -GRADO	1/4" x 1 5 pies		Conexiones B de 9/16"-18
TW1425A		1/4" x 25 pies		
TW14 50A		1/4" x 50 pies		
TW14 100A		1/4" x 100 pies		
TW14 1 5 E		1/4" x 1 5		G 3/8" para

		pies		acetileno
TW1425E		1/4" x 25 pies		manguera
TW14 50E		1/4" x 50 pies		G 1/4" para
TW14 100E		1/4" x 100 pies		Manguera de oxígeno

PRECAUTIONS

1. Para su uso y conexión, es necesario asegurarse de que las mangueras de oxígeno y acetileno estén conectadas de forma firme y correcta. Se deben utilizar interfaces especiales que cumplan con las normas para evitar fugas.
 2. Durante su uso o almacenamiento, las mangueras deben evitar el contacto con objetos afilados para evitar cortes y desgastes y, al mismo tiempo, evitar que sean aplastadas por objetos pesados.
 3. Las sustancias aceitosas están estrictamente prohibidas, ya que el oxígeno es propenso a provocar combustión e incluso explosión cuando entra en contacto con el aceite.
 4. Después de trabajar, cierre la fuente de gas, vacíe el gas de la manguera, enróllela y guárdela adecuadamente. Compruebe periódicamente si la manguera está dañada o envejecida.
 5. Clasificación R. Adecuado para uso exclusivo con oxígeno-acetileno.
- Clasificación 6.T. Adecuado para uso con gas propano, propileno y MAPP.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

Tubo flessibile per saldatura

**Modello: RTW1425A , RTW1425E, RTW1450A, RTW1450E,
RTW14100A, RTW14100E, TTW1415A, TTW1415E, TTW1425A,
TTW1425E, TTW1450A, TTW1450E, TTW14100A, TTW14100E**

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.

"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o altre espressioni simili utilizzate solo da noi rappresenta una stima dei risparmi che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati strumenti con noi rispetto ai principali marchi top e non significa necessariamente copertina tutte le categorie di strumenti da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo cortesemente di verificare accuratamente

quando effettui un ordine con noi se sei effettivamente Risparmio
Metà rispetto ai marchi più importanti.



HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sui prodotti? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non esitare a contattarci:

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica

www.vevor.com/support

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.



Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modello	Tipi di tubi flessibili	Dimensioni del tubo flessibile	BP : ...	Raccordi
Modello RTW1425A	GRADO R	1/4"x 25 piedi	300/900PSI	Raccordi 9/16"-18 B
RTW14 50A		1/4"x 50 PIEDI		
RTW14 100A		1/4"x 100 PIEDI		
RTW1425 E		1/4"x 25 piedi		G 3/8"per acetilene tubo flessibile G 1/4"per tubo dell'ossigeno
RTW14 50E		1/4"x 50 PIEDI		
RTW14 100E		1/4"x 100 PIEDI		
II TW14 1 5A	T -GRADO	1/4"x 1 5 piedi		Raccordi 9/16"-18 B
II TW1425A		1/4"x 25 piedi		
II TW14 50A		1/4"x 50 piedi		
II TW14 100A		1/4"x 100 PIEDI		
T TW14 1 5		1/4"x 1 5		G 3/8"per

E		piedi		acetilene
II TW1425 E		1/4"x 25 piedi		tubo flessibile
II TW14 50E		1/4"x 50 piedi		G 1/4"per tubo dell'ossigeno
II TW14 100E		1/4"x 100 PIEDI		

PRECAUTIONS

1. Per l'uso e il collegamento, è necessario assicurarsi che i tubi flessibili dell'ossigeno e dell'acetilene siano collegati saldamente e correttamente. Devono essere utilizzate interfacce speciali che soddisfano gli standard per evitare perdite.
2. Durante l'uso o lo stoccaggio, i tubi flessibili devono evitare il contatto con oggetti appuntiti per evitare tagli e usura e, allo stesso tempo, evitare che vengano schiacciati da oggetti pesanti.
3. Le sostanze oleose sono severamente proibite. Perché l'ossigeno è incline a causare combustione e persino esplosione quando incontra l'olio.
4. Dopo il lavoro, spegnere la fonte di gas, svuotare il gas nel tubo, arrotolarlo e riporlo correttamente. Controllare regolarmente se il tubo è danneggiato o invecchiato.
5. Classificazione R. Adatto all'uso solo con ossigeno-acetilene.
6. T-rated Adatto all'uso con gas propano, propilene e MAPP.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support